Start Time: (2000 | Distance: (372 | MAX PHRF: (159

Pursuit Start Sheet For
Neuse Yacht Racing Association
2024 NYRA Full Moon Overnight Regatta

Limit To Division:

Start
8:00:00

8:01:52

8:03:43

8:09:18

8:24:11

8:24:11

8:39:04

8:44:39

Sail#

n/a
H360
298
514

018

751

5214

473

Date:
Skipper Boat Name
Matthew Ultra Vires
Fesak
Clifford Latitude Adjustment
Lennox
Scott
Huddle Methuselah
Mark Next Hitch
Hansen
Jeff . Kokomo
Boenig
Ed
Thompson .

_ NOT Dutch Wind
SAILING

William

Talbert Proud Mary
Dennis

Howard Last Resort

Class/Fleet

Class B Non Spin
Class B Cruising
Class B Cruising
Class A Spin

Class B Cruising

Class B Cruising

Class A Spin

Class B Cruising

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

PHRF
159

156

153

144

120

120

96

87

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/



