Pursuit Start Sheet For Neuse Yacht Racing Association 2024 NYRA Full Moon Overnight Regatta

Start Time:	2000	Distance:	37.2	MAX PHRF:	159	Re-Calculate
		Limit T	o Divisio	n: 🗘		

Date:										

Start	Sail#	Skipper	Boat Name	Class/Fleet	PHRF		
8:00:00	n/a	Matthew Fesak	Ultra Vires	Class B Non Spin	159		
8:01:52	H360	Clifford Lennox	Latitude Adjustment	Class B Cruising	156		
8:03:43	298	Scott Huddle	Methuselah	Class B Cruising	153		
8:09:18	514	Mark Hansen	Next Hitch	Class A Spin	144		
8:24:11	018	Jeff Boenig	Kokomo	Class B Cruising	120		
8:24:11	751	Ed Thompsor - NOT SAILING	¹ Dutch Wind	Class B Cruising	120		
8:39:04	5214	William Talbert	Proud Mary	Class A Spin	96		
8:44:39	473	Dennis Howard	Last Resort	Class B Cruising	87		
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]							

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. © 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/